Vicariate: Southern

Cheshire

Hamden

Meriden

Meriden
Meriden/Wallingford
Southington
Wallingford

Branford

East Haven/New Haven
Guilford

Madison

Milford

Milford

New Haven

New Haven

North Branford/Northford
North Haven

Orange

West Haven

Woodbridge

10/31/2025

Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish
Saint Paul VI Parish

Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish
Saint Rose of Lima Parish

Saint Faustina Parish

Saint Luke Parish

Saint Benedict of Nursia Parish

Saint John Bosco Parish

Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish
Saint George Parish

Saint Margaret Parish

Precious Blood Parish

Saint Raphael Parish

Blessed Michael McGivney Parish
Saint Thomas More Chapel

Saint Ambrose Parish

Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish
Holy Infant Parish

Saint John XXIII Parish

Our Lady of the Assumption Parish

$287,844.59

$241,706.46
$76,513.65
$33,573.00
$51,158.50
$388,954.06
$229,822.40

$194,246.75
$100,270.80
$210,845.40
$129,462.01
$169,093.14
$87,733.83
$144,772.51
$5,219.50
$47,759.68
$92,627.93
$92,611.70
$76,278.92
$94,917.51

669
791
354
103
183

1013

908

530
453
403
315
639
276
447

194
487
275
342
235

20.19%
17.93%
17.36%
13.50%
27.60%
21.07%
15.73%

14.58%
12.25%
12.16%
15.85%
15.71%
25.21%
12.68%

8.15%
19.00%
13.67%
13.34%
13.78%
20.87%
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