Vicariate: Southern

Deanery: Deanery 6				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Cheshire	Saint Bridget of Sweden Parish	\$287,844.59	669	20.19%
Hamden	Saint Paul VI Parish	\$241,706.46	791	17.93%
Meriden	Our Lady Queen of Angels Parish	\$76,513.65	354	17.36%
Meriden	Saint Rose of Lima Parish	\$33,573.00	103	13.50%
Meriden/Wallingford	Saint Faustina Parish	\$51,158.50	183	27.60%
Southington	Saint Luke Parish	\$388,954.06	1013	21.07%
Wallingford	Saint Benedict of Nursia Parish	\$229,822.40	908	15.73%
Deanery: Deanery 7				
City	Parish	Total Pledges	# Participation	% Participation
Branford	Saint John Bosco Parish	\$194,246.75	530	14.58%
East Haven/New Haven	Saint Pio of Pietrelcina Parish	\$100,270.80	453	12.25%
Guilford	Saint George Parish	\$210,845.40	403	12.16%
Madison	Saint Margaret Parish	\$129,462.01	315	15.85%
Milford	Precious Blood Parish	\$169,093.14	639	15.71%
Milford	Saint Raphael Parish	\$87,733.83	276	25.21%
New Haven	Blessed Michael McGivney Parish	\$144,772.51	447	12.68%
New Haven	Saint Thomas More Chapel	\$5,219.50	11	8.15%
North Branford/Northford	Saint Ambrose Parish	\$47,759.68	194	19.00%
North Haven	Saint Elizabeth of the Trinity Parish	\$92,627.93	487	13.67%
Orange	Holy Infant Parish	\$92,611.70	275	13.34%
West Haven	Saint John XXIII Parish	\$76,278.92	342	13.78%
Woodbridge	Our Lady of the Assumption Parish	\$94,917.51	235	20.87%

10/31/2025 Page 1 of 1